
COMM AT SE COR OF NE1/4 OF NE 1/
TO W R/W OF C R 238 FOR POB, CON
466.38 FT, E 84.26 FT, N 396.03 

DANSBY GARY JUSTIN/DANSBY CINDY MICHELE
1220 SW ICHETUCKNEE AVE
LAKE CITY, FL 32024

13-5S-15-00454-000

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
02

13515.00 1.00/

05/09/2024 MLU

07/20/2016 DF 7.94 79,400 0 0 79,400

STANDARD
3

157,006
10,100
79,400

246,506
119,701
126,805

HX HB 50,722
76,083

246,506
0

246,506

1169/2331 3/24/2009 WD U V 15 8,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

JOANN W HOUDE

GARY & CINDY DANSBY

1129/0038 8/20/2007 WD Q I 03 165,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

GERALD WITT

GARY & CINDY DANSBY
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2008HX Base Yr

1220 SW ICHETUCKNEE AVE, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 15 CONC BLOCK 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 100
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 1 100
Frame 01 NONE 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 2,078 103.7900 116.24 241,547 1953 1953 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2008 Heated Area: 1900

BAS 1,900 100 1,900 143,556

FCP 96 25 24 1,814

FCP 180 25 45 3,400

FEP 136 80 109 8,236

2,312 2,078 157,006

BAS= W52 S40 E23 FEP= S8 E17 N8 W17$ E17 FCP= S8 E12 N8 W12$
FCP= E12 N15W12 S15 $ N15 E12 N25$.

BAS

52

40

23 17

15

12
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17

8

17
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12

8

12

FCP

12

15

12

15

1 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 600

2 0180 FPLC 1STRY 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 2,000.00 2,000.00 100 2005 2005 3 100 2,000

3 0120 CLFENCE  4 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2005 2005 3 100 200

4 9945 Well/Sept 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

5 0120 CLFENCE  4 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2016 2016 3 100 300

10,100

1 0100 C SFR 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 5.01 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 10,000.00 10,000.00 50,100

2 0000 C VAC RES 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 2.93 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 10,000.00 10,000.00 29,300


